0.6%
16.0
21.0
11.9
7.9
-1.7
2.7 4.7
-15
-5
5
15
25
35
45
2021A 2022A 2023A 2024A 2025A 2026E 2027E 2028E
EBITDA Adj (M€) and MARGIN %
57.0 57.0 49
31.4 27.7 29.7
34.9 39.0
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
2021A 2022A 2023A 2024A 2025A 2026E 2027E 2028E
6.6%
10.5% 10.4% 10.2%
6.0%
6.9%
7.5%
8.1%
541 549
473
452 461
447
468
481
400
450
500
550
600
2021A 2022A 2023A 2024A 2025A 2026E 2027E 2028E
Group Annual Economic Results 2021A-2028E
EBIT Adj (M€) and MARGIN % NET PROFIT Adj (M€) and MARGIN %
Buyer recommendations
Rating
Target
Price
Intermonte Neutral 1.55 €
Intesa Sanpaolo Neutral 1.55 €
Mediobanca Neutral 1.4 €
Consensus 1.5 €
(Y26 and Y28 Estimate by Analysts Consensus)
SALES (M€)
+19.4%
+1.5%
+1.7%
-13.8%
-4.4%
-3.0%
+4.7%
+2.8%
32.0 33.0
24.2
8.1
4.6 6.5
11.6
15.6
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
2021A 2022A 2023A 2024A 2025A 2026E 2027E 2028E
5.9% 6.0%
5.1%
1.0%
1.8%
2.5%
1.5%
3.2%
1.7%
2.5%
3.8%
3.0%
1.0%
-6.4